

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.14785 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	29.07.2021	<u>MSM, J</u> At the request of learned AGP for Revenue to obtain instructions, post on 03.08.2021 under the same caption. IS <u>MSM, J</u>	