

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14785 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	08.08.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader submitted that the draft counter is ready and sought three weeks time to file counter. Post on 29.08.2024, in the meantime, learned Assistant Government Pleader is directed to serve the counter copy in advance to the learned counsel for the petitioner in order to file reply, if any. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	