

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.14785 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	01.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Ms.Prasanthi Gude, learned Assistant Government Pleader submitted that draft counter is ready and needs to file before the Registry. Post on 06.11.2024. RC, J RKS	